Bansk& Bystrica Cup
Banskd Bydtrica, 7. - 8.4.2018

Schedule Session No. 1 - 7. April 2018

07.04.2018 - 14:00

Warmup: 12:45 until 13:45

14.00
14:20
14:32
14:40
14:58
1518
1520
1522
1528
1534
15:36
1538
1549
16.03
16.06
16.07
16:27
1641
1643
16:45
16:48
16:50
16:59
17.08
17:10
1712
1714
17:16
17.33
1752
1754
17.56
18.08
18:16
1818
1820
1822
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Opening ceremony

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
400m Medley
400m Medley
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
400m Medley
400m Medley
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly

1824 End of session

Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Find
Timed Find
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Find
Timed Findl
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Final
Timed Findl
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony

15+
14+
15+
14+

15+
14+

15+
14+

15+
14+

Open
Open
15+
14+

15+
14+

15+
14+

Total duration

Officials Meeting: 14:00

020
012 6 Heats
0:08 4 Heats
018 5 Heats
020 5 Heats
002
002
0:06 3 Heats
0:06 3 Heats
002
002
o1 4 Heats
014 5 Heats
0:02
0:02
020 3 Heats
014 2 Heats

0:02
0:02
0:03 1 Heat
0:02 1 Heat

0:09 2 Heats
0:09 2 Heats
0:02
0:02
0:02
0:02
017 7 Hests
0:19 7 Hests
0:02
0:02
012 3 Hests
0:08 2 Hests
0:02
0:02
0:02
0:02

424

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Slovenska plavecka federécia
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Bansk& Bystrica Cup
Banskd Bydtrica, 7. - 8.4.2018

Schedule Session No. 2 - 8. April 2018

08.04.2018 - 9:00

Warmup: 7:50 until 8:50

9.00

912

922

938

94

956

958
10:.07
10:13
10:15
1017
10:25
1034
10:36
10:38
1057
1116
11:18
11.20
11.23
11.25
1141
1149
1151
11.53
11.55
1157
12:.09
12:26
12:.28
1230
12:.32
12234

12234

50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Medley
200m Medley
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
200m Medley
200m Medley
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
100m Buitterfly
100m Buitterfly
200m Backstroke
. 200m Backstroke
BB Cup Victory Ceremony
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End of session

Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women

Timed Findl
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Final
Timed Find
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Find
Timed Find
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Timed Findl
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Timed Final
Timed Final
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony
Medal ceremony

15+
14+
15+
14+

15+
14+

15+
14+

15+
14+

Open
Open
15+
14+

15+
14+

Total duration

012 6 Hests
0:10 5 Heats
0:16 4 Heats
0:16 4 Heats
002
002
0:09 4 Heats
006 3 Heats
002
002
008 3 Heats
009 3 Heats
0:02
0:02
019 3 Heats
019 3 Heats
0:02

002
0:03 1 Heat
0:02 1 Heat

016 6 Heats
0:08 3 Heats
0:02
0:02
0:02
0:02
012 3 Hesats
017 4 Heats
0:02
0:02
0:02
0:02

334

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Slovenska plavecka federécia
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