Banská Bystrica Cup Banská Bystrica, 7. - 8.4.2018

Schedule Session No. 1 - 7. April 2018						07.04.2018 - 14:00	
Warmup:	12:45 unti		Officials Meeting: 14:00				
14:00	Or	pening ceremony				0:20	
14:20	1.	50m Butterfly	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:12	6 Heats
14:32	2.	50m Butterfly	Women	Timed Final	14 +	0:08	4 Heats
14:40	3.	200m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:18	5 Heats
14:58	4.	200m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:20	5 Heats
15:18	1.	50m Butterfly	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
15:20	2.	50m Butterfly	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
15:22	5.	50m Breaststroke	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:06	3 Heats
15:28	6.	50m Breaststroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:06	3 Heats
15:34	3.	200m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
15:36	4.	200m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
15:38	7.	100m Backstroke	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:11	4 Heats
15:49	8.	100m Backstroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:14	5 Heats
16:03	5.	50m Breaststroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
16:05	6.	50m Breaststroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
16:07	9.	400m Medley	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:20	3 Heats
16:27	10.	400m Medley	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:14	2 Heats
16:41	7.	100m Backstroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
16:43	8.	100m Backstroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
16:45	11.	50m Breaststroke	Men	Timed Final	Open	0:03	1 Heat
16:48	12.	50m Breaststroke	Women	Timed Final	Open	0:02	1 Heat
16:50	13.	200m Breaststroke	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:09	2 Heats
16:59	14.	200m Breaststroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:09	2 Heats
17:08	9.	400m Medley	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
17:10	10.	400m Medley	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
17:12	11.	50m Breaststroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
17:14	12.	50m Breaststroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
17:16	15.	100m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:17	7 Heats
17:33	16.	100m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:19	7 Heats
17:52	13.	200m Breaststroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
17:54	14.	200m Breaststroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
17:56	17.	200m Butterfly	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:12	3 Heats
18:08	18.	200m Butterfly	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:08	2 Heats
18:16	15.	100m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
18:18	16.	100m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
18:20	17.	200m Butterfly	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
18:22	18.	200m Butterfly	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
18:24	24 End of session				Total duration	4:24	

Banská Bystrica Cup Banská Bystrica, 7. - 8.4.2018

Schedu Warmup:		08.04.2018 - 9:00					
9:00	19.	50m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:12	6 Heats
9:12	20.	50m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:10	5 Heats
9:22	20.	200m Medley	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:16	4 Heats
9:38	22.	200m Medley	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:16	4 Heats
9:54	19.	50m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony	14	0:02	4 Heats
9:56	20.	50m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
9:58	23.	50m Backstroke	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:09	4 Heats
10:07	24.	50m Backstroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:06	3 Heats
10:13	21.	200m Medley	Men	Medal ceremony	111	0:02	3 Hours
10:15	22.	200m Medley	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
10:17	25.	100m Breaststroke	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:08	3 Heats
10:25	26.	100m Breaststroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:09	3 Heats
10:34	23.	50m Backstroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
10:36	24.	50m Backstroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
10:38	27.	400m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:19	3 Heats
10:57	28.	400m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:19	3 Heats
11:16	25.	100m Breaststroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
11:18	26.	100m Breaststroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
11:20	29.	50m Freestyle	Men	Timed Final	Open	0:03	1 Heat
11:23	30.	50m Freestyle	Women	Timed Final	Open	0:02	1 Heat
11:25	31.	100m Butterfly	Men	Timed Final	15+	0:16	6 Heats
11:41	32.	100m Butterfly	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:08	3 Heats
11:49	27.	400m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
11:51	28.	400m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
11:53	29.	50m Freestyle	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
11:55	30.	50m Freestyle	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
11:57	33.	200m Backstroke	Men	Timed Final	15 +	0:12	3 Heats
12:09	34.	200m Backstroke	Women	Timed Final	14+	0:17	4 Heats
12:26	31.	100m Butterfly	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
12:28	32.	100m Butterfly	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
12:30	33.	200m Backstroke	Men	Medal ceremony		0:02	
12:32	34.	200m Backstroke	Women	Medal ceremony		0:02	
12:34	BB	Cup Victory Ceremony					
12:34	End of	session	Total duration	3:34			